
LIBERTY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
Pre-K thru 2nd  

2025-2026 School Supply List 

PRE-K 

1 Storage Bag, Quart, Reclosable, 25ct Box  

1 Storage Bag, Gallon, Reclosable, 20ct Box  

1 Storage Bag, Snack, Reclosable, 50ct Box  

1 Construction Paper, Prang, 12" x 18", 50 Ct, Bright White 

1 Construction Paper, 9" x 12", 50ct, Assorted  

2 Disinfecting Wipes, Not For Skin, 75ct  

2 Glue, Elmer's, 4oz, Washable School Glue, White 

4 Glue Stick, Elmer's, .77oz, Washable, Purple 

2 Crayons, Crayola, 24ct 

1 Colored Pencils, Crayola, 7" Presharpened, 12ct 

1 Markers, Crayola, Ultra-Clean Washable, Thick Tip, 10ct 

1 Scissors, Fiskars, 5" Blunt Tip, Ages 4+ 

2 Facial Tissue, Kleenex, Flat, 72 Ct 

1 Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Blue 

1 Play Doh, Four Color Pack, 4oz Cans  

2 Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Fine Tip, Black, 1ea  

2 Composition Book, Wide Ruled 100 Ct, Black Marble 

KINDERGARTEN 

1 Storage Bag, Sandwich, Reclosable, 50ct Box 

1 Construction Paper, Prang, 12" x 18", 50 Ct, Black 

1 Construction Paper, Prang, 12" x 18", 50 Ct, Holiday Green 

1 Construction Paper, Prang, 12" x 18", 50 Ct, Orange 

2 Construction Paper, Prang, 12" x 18", 50 Ct, Bright White 

1 Paper Towels, 85 Ct  - BOYS ONLY 

1 Hand Soap, Softsoap, Pump, Bottle, 7.5oz - GIRLS ONLY  

6 Glue Stick, Elmer's, .77oz, Washable, Purple 

1 Crayons, Crayola, 24ct 

2 Watercolors, Crayola, Washable, 8ct 

1 Markers, Crayola, Ultra-Clean Washable, Thick Tip, 10ct 

2 Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Fluorescent Yellow 

12 Pencil No. 2, Dixon Ticonderoga, Tri-Write, Triangular 

1 Comp Book, Primary Story, Red Baseline, 100 Ct, Marble 

1 Facial Tissue, Kleenex, Flat, 72 Ct 

1 Disinfecting Wipes, Lysol or Clorox, Not for Skin,35ct 

1 Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Red 

1 Play Doh, Four Color Pack, 4oz Cans 

4 Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Chisel Tip, Black, 1ea 

4 Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Fine Tip, Black, 1ea 

FIRST GRADE  

1 Storage Bag, Gallon, Reclosable, 20ct Box  

36 Pencil No. 2, Ticonderoga, Premium Wood Yellow, Presharpened  

1 Copy Paper, Ream, 500 Ct, White (Bulk)  

1 Folder, Pocket and Brad, Yellow 

2 Tablet, 1/2" Ruled, Red Baseline, 8.5" x 11.5", 40 Ct  

3 Story Tablet, 1/2" Ruled, Red Baseline, 8.5" x 11", 36ct 

2 Spiral Notebook, 1 Subject, Poly, Wide, Perf, 100 Ct, Asst  

1 Wipes, Wet Ones, Antibacterial, 40ct  

7 Glue Stick, Elmer's, .77oz, Washable, Purple 

3 Crayons, Crayola, 24ct 

1 Crayons, Crayola, Oil Pastels, 16ct 

1 Markers, Crayola, Ultra-Clean Washable, Thick Tip, 10ct 

1 Scissors, 5" Pointed Tip, Large Handle, Stainless, Ages 4+  

1 Comp Book, Primary Story, Red Baseline, 100 Ct, Marble 

2 Eraser, EPI, Pink Bevel, Latex Free 

2 Facial Tissue, Kleenex, 144 Ct 

1 Folder, Poly Pocket, Yellow 

2 Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Fine Tip, Black, 1ea  

1 Pencil Box, Sterilite, Small, 8.375" x 5.625" x 2.125" 

1 Paper Towels, Bounty Essential, Select Size,108 count  

SECOND GRADE 

1 Construction Paper, Prang, 12" x 18", 50 Ct, Bright White 

12 Pencil No. 2, Ticonderoga, Premium Wood Yellow, Presharpened  

1 Copy Paper, Ream, 500 Ct, White  

1 Manila Paper, 12" x 18", 50 Ct 

1 Hand Sanitizer, Waterless, Pump 8oz - BOYS ONLY  

1 Baby Wipes, Soffs, Scented, Soft Pack 80ct - GIRLS ONLY  

1 Tablet, 1/2" Ruled, Red Baseline, 8.5" x 11.5", 40 Ct  

1 Story Tablet, 1/2" Ruled, Red Baseline, 8.5" x 11", 36ct 

1 Paper Towels, 85 Ct  

1 Pen, Bic, Xtra-Life, Medium Round Stick, Red 

4 Glue Stick, Elmer's, .77oz, Washable, White 

2 Crayons, Crayola, 24ct 

1 Crayons, Crayola, Oil Pastels, 16ct 

1 Markers, Crayola, Ultra-Clean Washable, Thick Tip, 10ct 

1 Book, Quick-Word Handbook for Everyday Writers, Yellow  

4 Eraser, Medium, Pink Carnation or Pearl, Latex Free 

1 Headphones, Sentry, Stereo with Microphone, USB -C 

2 Facial Tissue, Kleenex, 144 Ct 

1 Disinfecting Wipes, Lysol, Not for Skin, 75ct  

1 Folder, Poly Pocket, Yellow 

1 Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Blue 

1 Highlighter, Sharpie, Accent Pen Style, Yellow  

3 Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Chisel Tip, Black, 1ea  

1 Pencil Box, Sterilite, Small, 8.375" x 5.625" x 2.125" 

1 Composition Book, Wide Ruled 100 Ct, Black Marble 

1 Composition Book, Wide Ruled 100 Ct, Blue Marble 

1 Composition Book, Wide Ruled 100 Ct, Green Marble 

1 Composition Book, Wide Ruled 100 Ct, Red Marble 


